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Bam ToXe Hy)XeH LNpoKn BbIbOp!

People need diversity. So do you.

[Ipunoii 310 HE MPOCTO MPUIION U METAILT 3TO HE IPOCTO METAILIL.

Hamr mmmpokuit Be160p npoaykiu HacuuteiBaet 2500 aprukieit k
KOTOpBIM OblIH J00aBieHsb! emé 500 BUAOB CrieruanbHbBIX TOBAPOB.

MB&I ¢ yIOBOJILCTBHEM ITOMOXKEM Bawm ciienarh npaBHIIBHBIN BBIOOD.

[Tpomecc mpou3BoACTBa HAIIEH MTPOITYKINH CTPOTO COOTBETCTBYET
BCEM 9KOJIOTMIECKUM HOPMATHBAaM. BoJbIas 4acTh HaIIMX MPHUITOCB
HE COJICPKUT KaJIMHs U CBHHIIA, TAKMIM 00pa3oM Mbl HE HAHOCUM

yiep6a KoIoTuH 1 3a00THMCs 0 Batem u 3710pOBbe BallMX COTPY/I-

HHKOB.

TS

Solder is not just solder and metal is not just metal. Our fan-
tastic variety of products remains unequaled — with more than
2500 standard items it is completed by 500 special solutions.
Should you not find anything for your specific application,
together we will find it.

Our products are manufactured with care and consideration
for the environment. The majority of our solders are already
free of cadmium and lead thus protecting nature and health.

Your employees’ health.
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BoaoocHabxxeHue u otonneHue

Sanitary and
Heating Technology

Msarkune npunowu,
dniocbl u TBEpAbIE NpUNOKn

Soft solders, brazing alloys,
fluxes

Msirkuit 6ecCBUHIOBBIN IPUIION TS Mafku MeTHEIX TPYO. [uanason miasnenus 227-310 °C.
Soft solder for copper pipe plumbing. Melting range 227-310 °C.
$-Sn97Cu3 / DIN EN ISO 9453

Msirkuii 6eCCBUHIOBBIN IPUIION IS MAHKU METHEIX TPYO. [nana3on miasnenus 221-224 °C.
Soft solder for copper pipe plumbing. Melting range 221-224 °C.
S-Sn97Ag3 / DIN EN ISO 9453

Omroc U1t MATKO# MaKyu MEIHBIX TPYO
Soldering flux for copper pipe plumbing. 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1

®dmroc U1t MATKO#H MaliKyi MEIHBIX TPpyO
Soldering flux for copper pipe plumbing. 2.1.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1

IMacra Ui MATKO#l Mafiku MEJHBIX TPYO
Solder paste for copper pipe plumbing.
S$-Sn97Cu3 / DIN EN ISO 9453 - 3.1.1.C / DIN EN 29454-1

TTacta s MSITKOM TaiiKK METHBIX TPYO
Solder paste for copper pipe plumbing.
S-Sn97Ag3 / DIN EN ISO 9453 - 3.1.1.C / DIN EN 29454-1

®docdopHblii TBEPABII MPUIION [UIs TaliKK MeaHBIX TPYO. Pabouas Temnepatypa 760 °C.
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 760 °C.
CP 203 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu94P-710/890 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-CuP6)

CuP 179 / DIN EN ISO 17672

®DocdopHblii TBEPIBII MPUIIOH ¢ COAEPKAHUEM cepedpa sl MAKU METHbIX TPYO.
Pabouas temmneparypa 740 °C.

Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 740 °C.
CP 105 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu92PAg-645/825 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag2P)

CuP 279 / DIN EN ISO 17672

DocdopHblii TBEPABIN MPUIIOH C COAEpKaHUEM cepedpa JUisl TalKh METHBIX TPYO.
Pabouas temneparypa 710 °C

Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 710 °C.
CP 104 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu89PAg-645/815 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag5P)

CuP 281 / DIN EN ISO 17672

TBEPBII cepeOpsIHBIN MPUIIOH [UIs TTalKK MeIHbIX TpyO. Pabouas Temnepatypa 670 °C.
Silver brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 670 °C.

AG 104 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Ag45CuZnSn-640/680 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag45Sn)
Ag 145 / DIN EN ISO 17672

TBEPbIit cepeOpsHBII MPUIIOH JUIs TallKK MeHBIX TpyO. PaGovas Temnepatypa 710 °C.
Silver brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 710 °C.

AG 106 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu36AgZnSn-630/730 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag34Sn)
Ag 134 / DIN EN ISO 17672

[Macra it TBEPOH MaKK cep. NPUIOSIMH, IS TAHKK MEJHBIX TPYO, Ui BCEX METAIIIOB
Silver brazing paste for all metals for copper pipe plumbing. FH 10/ DIN EN 1045

Jlns TBEPAOI maiiku Meau ¢ Meapto MoxxkHO ucnosnb3oBate CHEMET CP-6, P-11 u P-la. ®umtoc He Tpebyercs.
For brazing copper on copper you can use CHEMET CP-6, P-1I and P-Ia. Flux is not necessary.
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Chemet

Mbl obecneunBaem coeamnHeHus!

KpoBenbHble 1 XecTAHble
paboThbi

Roofing and
Plumbing Technology

Msarkue npunowu, ¢arChbl,
NPUHaANEeXHOCTU

Soft solders, fluxes,
accessories

Soldeen-1 Kunxuit droc nas TOKENBIX MeTaioB (ocodenHo curen). 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 001
Soldering fluid for heavy metal 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1

7-02 Kuaxuit dutroc a1t Menu, MEAHBIX CIiaBoB, Butpaxeit 3.1.1.A/ DIN EN 29454-1 F 008
Soldering fluid for copper, copper alloys and lead glazing. 3.1.1.A/ DIN EN 29454-1

7-04 JKunkuit Garoc 111 THTAHIMHKA, YHCTOTO LMHKA. U OLMHKOBAHHBIX cTaNbHBIX JucToB.3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1  F 009
Soldering fluid for titanium zinc, fine zinc and galvanized steel sheet. 3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1

Z-04-S JKunxwmit urroc 171 THTaHIMHKA, YICTOTO IIMHKA, 0COOSHHO Ha cTpoiikax 3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 010
Soldering fluid for titanium zinc and fine zinc especially for the construction industry.

Z-06-Pro Kunkuit doaroc a1 okucnuBIerocs nuHka, ocodeHno Rheinzink® 3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 053
Soldering fluid for preweathered zinc. 3.2.2.A/ DIN EN 29454-1

Z-08 Kuykuit utroc 11 OKMCIMBIIErocs UHKA, ocobeHHo VM-ZINC® 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 024
Soldering fluid for preweathered zinc. 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1

Z-2000 DKOJIOrHYeCK! YHCTHIN, YHHUBEPCAIBHBIIN XKUAKUH (IIFOC (KpOME BBIC.JIET.CTANIN) F 016
Non-polluting all-purpose soldering fluid, except for stainless steel 3.1.1.A / DIN EN 29454-1

A-014 Kupkuit dutroc 11 BeIcokoneruposanton ctamu 3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 007
Soldering fluid for stainless steel. 3.2.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1

Flux 252 JKunxuii Giroc 11 OMHKOBaHHON BhICOKOKadecTBeHHOM cranu (Hanpumep UGINOX) F 252
Soldering fluid for tin plated stainless steel (e.g. UGINOX). 3.2.1.A/ DIN EN 29454-1

Flux Gold @Omoc-rens 111 TECU® Gold 2.1.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1 F 026
Gel flux 2.1.2.A / DIN EN 29454-1

Flux Copper Dmoc-rens a1 TECU® Oxid 3.1.1.C / DIN EN 29454-1 F 040
Gel flux 3.1.1.C/ DIN EN 29454-1

Flux Zinc ®Omoc-rens 111 TECU® Zink 3.1.1.C / DIN EN 29454-1 F 056
Gel flux 3.1.1.C/ DIN EN 29454-1

Msrkuit npumnoit 40% Msrkuii IpUNoi ¢ HU3KUM conepkanueM anTHMoHus S-Pb60Sn40 / DIN EN ISO 9453 A 465
Soft solder low in antimony. S-Pb60Sn40 / DIN EN 1SO 9453

Msirkuit npunont 63%  Msrkuit punoit ¢ 0co60 HU3KOH TeMIepaTypoil IaBNeHNUs LTS Maiku CBHHIOM S-Sn63Pb37 A 476
Soft solder with low melting temperature e. g. lead soldering. S-Sn63Pb37E / DIN EN ISO 9453

TK-3 Msirkuit 6eccBHHIOBBIN mpurnoi uist Meau S-Sn97Cu3 / DIN EN ISO 9453 A 415
Lead-free soft solder for copper. S-Sn97Cu3 / DIN EN 1SO 9453

TZ-40 BeccBUHIIOBBIM MATKHUI MPUITOH 171st BBIC.Jier.ctaii S-Sn96Ag4 / DIN EN ISO 9453 A1l112

Lead-free soft solder for stainless steel. S-Sn96Ag4 / DIN EN ISO 9453

KOLO 30, 35, 40 Ipunoii ¢ ¢urocom K xKecTsHbIM paboTaM s MAHKK MEU U CBUHIIA A4.51
Plumbing soft solder with flux-filling for soldering copper and lead 1.1.1.B / DIN EN 29454-1

STEARIN 30, 35,40 Ilpumnoii ¢ urocoM K JKECTSHBIM paboTaM Julsl MaiKN CBUHIIOBBIX TPYO U JIMCTOB A4.87
Plumbing soft solder with flux-filling for soldering of lead piping and sheets 2.2.1.B / DIN EN 29454-1

Kucrouka juis x. guroca [t nanecenust xunkoro ¢umoca. Soldering fluid brush. For the application of soldering fluid. 7. 600

Dunakon juist k. duroca st posanpasku xuakoro duroca. Soldering fluid bottles. Refill size. Z 610

Bpycok HamaTsIpst Jlnst unctky nasuibHuka. Ammoniac stones. For cleaning solder iron bits. 7620

T'yOka TBEpAAs Jlns anctku moBepxuoctn Metaia. Cleaning fleece. For cleaning metal surfaces. 7630

Walzblei [MpokaTHBIN CBUHELl B MOTKax U ¢ pasHbiM guamerpom DIN EN 12588 A117

Rolled lead in different dimensions. DIN EN 12588



DNeKTpoOHUKa U
3NeKTPOTEXHUKA

Electronics and

Electrical Engineering

Msarkue un TpybuaTblie npunou

Soft solders, flux cored solders

Cneu. mar. npunoii TZ-40
Cnen. msr. npunoii TZ-30
Cueu. mMsr. npunoii 272
Cnen. msr. npumnoii 450
Cueun. msr. npunoii TK-3
Cuen. msr. npumnoii TA-50
Cueun. msr. npunoii 661
Cnen. msr. npumnoii 106
Cueun. msr. npunoii 243
Coeun. msr. npumnoii 422

Cueun. msr. npunoii 562

Msrkuii npunoi 113
Msrkuii npunoii 700
Msrkuii npunoii 493
Msrkuii npunoii 476
Msrkuii npunoi 475
Msrkuii npunoii 488
Msrkuii npunoii 469
Msrkuii npunoii 471
Msrkuii npunoii 116
Msrkuii npunoii 225

Msrkuii npunoii 235

S-Sn96Ag4
S-Sn97Ag3
S-Sn95,5Ag3,8Cu0,7
S-Sn96,5Ag3Cu0,5
S$-Sn97Cu3
S-Sn95Sb5
S-Sn99Cul
S-Bi57Sn43
S-Sn90Ag10
S-Sn91Zn9
S-In52Sn48
$-Sn99,90
S-Pb62Sn25Bi10Ag3
S-Sn62Pb36Ag2
S-Sn63Pb37E
S-Sn60Pb40E
S-Sn60Pb38Cu2
S-Pb95Sn5
S-Pb98Sn2
S-Pb98Ag2
S-Pb95Ag5
S-Pb93Sn5Ag2

S-Sn96Ag4
S-Sn97Ag3

S-Sn97Cu3
S-Sn95Sb5
S-Sn99Cul

S-Sn91Zn9
S-In52Sn48

S-Sn62Pb36Ag2
S-Sn63Pb37E
S-Sn60Pb40E

S-Pb95Sn5
S-Pb98Sn2
S-Pb98Ag2
S-Pb95Ag5
S-Pb93Sn5Ag2

DTH IPHUIIOH COCTABIIIOT TOJIBKO HEOOIBUIYIO YACTh HAIICH POrPaMMBbI TOCTABOK.
CreranpHbie CIUTABBI MOTYT OBITH IPOM3BEICHBI 110 3AIPOCy KIHEHTA.

Bce crtaBbl MOTYT OBITH TIOCTABICHBI B BUIE IPOBOJIOKH, IPYTOB, OPYCKOB, CIIMTKOB MK (DaCOHHBIX JETAICH,
TaKxke ¢ noaxoasumM dirocom coorsercTBytonM DIN EN 29454-1.

Tpy6uatsie npunou CHEMET moryT ObITh Ipon3Beiens! ¢ cogepxkanueM 0,5-3,5% dumoca.

3anpamuBaiiTe y HaC Hy)KHbIC BaM CIIIHAIbHbIE CILIABBL.

These products represent only a small portion of our product range.
Special alloys can be manufactured upon customer's request.

All alloys can be supplied as solid wires, bars, rods, billets or preformed parts as well as with the corresponding

flux filling according to DIN EN 29454-1.

CHEMET flux cored solders can be manufactured with a flux content of 0.5-3.5 %

Feel free to contract us on any other special alloy.

221°C
221-224°C
216-219 °C
216-219 °C
227-310 °C
235-240 °C
227°C
139°C
221-295°C
199 °C
118 °C
231°C
124-380 °C
179 °C
183 °C
183-190 °C
183-190 °C
300-314 °C
320-325°C
304-305 °C
304-370 °C
296-301°C

A112

A 232
A272
A 450
A 415
A214
A 661
A 106
A 243
A 422
A 562
A113

A 700
A 493
A 476
A 475
A 488
A 469
A 471
A116

A225
A 235



Chemet

Mbl obecneunBaem coeamnHeHus!

JNeKTPOHUKA U
3NeKTPOTEXHUKA

Electronics and
Electrical Engineering

dnrocbl

Fluxes

Koloflux 497-25 111A F-SW 31 D1roc U1 aBTOMATU3MPOBAHHOM MalKK MOrPyKEHUEM. F 497
Cozepxanue TBEpAOH (assl 25 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 25 %.

Koloflux 500-25 1.1.2.A F-SW 26 DIr0C TS aBTOMATH3UPOBAHHOM Taiiku ¢ morpyxerneM. (0,5 % xmopa) F 500
Flux for machine and dip soldering. (0.5 % Cl)

Koloflux 62 1.1.1.C F-SW 31 Macra s maiiku,conepxanue TBEPION (asbl 60 %. F 440
Flux paste, solids content 60 %.

Koloflux 4 11.2.C F-SW 26 Tlacra st maiiku,comeprkanue TBEpAOH dassr 50 %. F 441
Flux paste, solids content 50 %.

Koloflux 131-05 11.2.A F-SW 26 Diroc 11 aBTOMATU3MPOBAHHOM MalKK MOrPYKEHUEM. F 466
Cozepxxanue TBEPHOH (azsl 5 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 5 %.

Koloflux 131-15 11.2.A F-SW 26 DIroC TS aBTOMATH3UPOBAHHOM MANKH TIOTPYKCHUEM. F 467
Cozepxanue TBEpIOH (assl 15 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 15 %.

Koloflux 131-25 11.2.A F-SW 26 DIiroc JUIs ABTOMATHU3UPOBAHHON MANWKK TIOTPYKEHHEM. F 468
Cozepxanue TBEPAOH (assl 25 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 25 %.

Koloflux 9 1.1.3.C F-SW 32 Tlacra s maiiku,conepxanne TBEpIoN (assr 50 %. F 442
Flux paste, solids content 50 %.

Koloflux 136-05 1.1.3.A F-SW 32 Duroc 1711 aBTOMAaTH3MpOBaHHOM maiiku. Cozmeprxanue TBEPA0H dassr 5 %. F 456
Flux for machine soldering. Solids content 5 %.

Koloflux 136-15 11.3.A F-SW 32 @umroc T ABTOMATH3UPOBAHHOW MaKK TOTPYKCHHEM. F 457
Cozepxanue TBEpIOH dassl 15 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 15 %.

Koloflux 136-25 1.1.3.A F-SW 32 DIiroc IS ABTOMATH3UPOBAHHON MANWKK TIOTPYKEHHEM. F 458
Cozepxanue TBEPIOH (assl 25 %.
Flux for machine and dip soldering. Solids content 25 %.

Koloflux 50-05 223A F-SW 34 @uroc 171 aBTOMaTH3UpoBaHHOM Haiiki. Cozxeprxanue TBEPROi daser 5 %. F 491
Flux for machine soldering. Solids content 5 %.

Flux 735-11 212A F-SW 25 PactBopuMBIil B Bosie (IIrOC AJIst aBTOMATH3UPOBAHHOM MaiiKH. F 347
Water soluble flux for machine soldering.



MpPOMbBILIEHHOCTb U

pemMmecno

Industry and Trade

Msarkne npunou

Soft solders
Misirkuii npunoii 116 S-Pb98Ag2 S-Pb98Ag2 304-305 °C A 116
Msirkuii npunoii 225 S-Pb95Ag5 S-Pb95Ag5 304-370 °C A 225
Msirkuii npunoii 235 S-Pb93Sn5Ag2 S-Pb93Sn5Ag2 296-301 °C A 235
Msirkuii npumnoii 271 S-Sn97,1Ag2,6Cu0,3 220-230 °C A271
Msirkuii npunoii 417 S-Zn80Sn20 195-385 °C A 417
Msirkuii npunoii 454 S-Pb74Sn25Sb1 S-Pb74Sn25Sb1 185-263 °C A 454
Msirknii npunoii 461 S-Pb92Sn8 280-305 °C A 461
Msirkuii npunoii 462 S-Pb70Sn30 S-Pb70Sn30 183-255 °C A 462
Msirknii npunoii 464 S-Pb65Sn35 S-Pb65Sn35 183-245°C A 464
Msirkuii npunoii 465 S-Pb60Sn40 S-Pb60Sn40 183-238 °C A 465
Msirknii npunoii 469 S-Pb95Sn5 S-Pb95Sn5 300-314 °C A 469
Msirkuii npunoii 471 S-Pb98Sn2 S-Pb98Sn2 320-325°C A471
Msirknii npunoii 472 S-Pb60Sn40 S-Pb60Sn40 183-238 °C A4T2
Msirkuii npunoii 474 S-Pb50Sn50E S-Pb50Sn50E 183-215 °C A 474
Msrkuii npunoii 475 S-Sn60Pb40E S-Sn60Pb40E 183-190 °C A 475
Msirknii npunoii 476 S-Sn63Pb37E S-Sn63Pb37E 183 °C A 476
Msirkuii npunoii 492 S-Sn60Pb36Ag4 178-180 °C A 492
Msirknii npunoii 493 S-Sn62Pb36Ag2 S-Sn62Pb36Ag2 179 °C A 493
Msirkuii npunoii 655 S-Sn95Bi5 210-230 °C A 655
Cren. msir. npunoii 108 S-Sn50Pb32Cd18 S-Sn50Pb32Cd18 145 °C A108
Cnen. msr. npunoii 243 S-Sn90Agl0 221-295°C A 243
Cnen. msr. npunoii 562 S-In52Sn48 S-In52Sn48 118 °C A 562
Cnen. msr. npumnoii 661 S-Sn99Cul S-Sn99Cul 227°C A 661
Cnen. msr. npunoii TA-50 S-Sn95Sb5 S-Sn95Sbs 235-240 °C A214
Cuneun. msr. npunoi TK-3 S-Sn97Cu3 S-Sn97Cu3 227-310 °C A 415
Cneu. msir. npunoii TZ-30 S-Sn97Ag3 S-Sn97Ag3 221-224 °C A 232
Crnen. msr. npunoii TZ-40 S-Sn96Ag4 S-Sn96Ag4 221°C Al12

DTH NPHUIION COCTABIISIOT TOJIBKO HEOOMIBITYIO YaCTh HAIICH MPOrpaMMBbI ocTaBoK. CrielMa bHbIe CIUIAaBBI MOTYT OBITH IIPOHM3BE/CHBI 110 3aIPOCY
KiMeHTa. Bee crutaBbl MOTyT OBITH OCTABIICHBI B BHJIE TPOBOJIOKH, IPYTOB, OPYCKOB, CIMTKOB MM (PaCOHHBIX JICTANICH,

TaKxKe ¢ noaxoaAnmm ¢mocom coorsercTyrommM DIN EN 29454-1.

Tpy6uatsie npurion CHEMET moryT 6bITh iponsBeziens! ¢ conepxkanuem 0,5-3,5 % durroca.

3anpammBaiite y Hac Hy)KHbIC BaM CIICLIHAIbHbIC CIIIaBbI.

These products represent only a small portion of our product range. Special alloys can be manufactured upon customer's request.

All alloys can be supplied as solid wires, bars, rods, billets or preformed parts as well as with the corresponding flux filling according
to DIN EN 29454-1.CHEMET flux cored solders can be manufactured with a flux content of 0.5-3.5 %

Feel free to contract us on any other special alloy.



Chemet

Mbl obecneunBaem coeamnHeHus!

MpPOMbBILLIEHHOCTb U
pemMmecno

Industry and Trade

Msarkne npunou

Soft solders
Cren. msir. npumnoii 102 S-Bi49Pb28Sn13Cd10 67°C A102
Cren. msr. npumoii 103 S-Bi52Pb40Cd8 90 °C A103
Crnen. msr. npumnoii 104 S-Bi50Pb25Sn25 100 °C A104
Cren. mar. npumnoii 105 S-Bi56Pb44 124 °C A105
Cren. mar. npunoii 106 S-Bi57Sn43 138 °C A'106
Cnen. Msr. npunoii 220 S-Cd82Zn16Ag2 S-Cd82Znl6Ag2 270-280 °C A 220
Cnen. msr. npunoii 221 S-Cd68Zn22Ag10 S-Cd68Zn22Agl10 270-380 °C A 221
Cnen. msr. npunoii 227 S-Cd95Ag5 S-Cd95Ag5 340-395 °C A 227
Crnen. mar. npumnoii 231 S-Sn70Cd25Zn5 160 °C A 231
Cren. msr. npurmoii 234 S-Pb43Bi29Sn28 96-137 °C A 234
Cren. mar. npumnoii 250 S-Sn95Cu4Agl 226-260 °C A 250
Cren. msir. npumnoii 304 S-Bi50Pb27Sn13Cd10 70 °C A 304
(cniaB JlunoBuna)
Cren. msr. npumnoii 305 S-Bi50Pb25Sn13Cd12 71°C A 305
(ciiaB Byna)
Cunen. msr. npumnoii 307 S-Bi50Pb27Sn23 JoRE A 307
(cnziaB Poze 2)
Cneun. mMsir. npumnoii 224 S-Pb95Sn3Ag2 S-Pb95Sn3Ag2 304-310 °C A224
Cren. msr. npunoii 414 S-Sn80Cd20 S-Sn80Cd20 180-195 °C A414
Cruen. Msr. npunoii 423 S-Sn90Zn10 S-Sn90Zn10 200-250 °C A 423
Cren. msr. npurnoii 463 S-Pb67Sn33 S-Pb67Sn33 183-242 °C A 463
Cren. msr. npunoii 479 S-Sn70Pb30 S-Sn70Pb30 183-192 °C A 479
Cren. msr. npumnoii 481 S-Sn90Pb10 S-Sn90Pb10 183-215 °C A 481
Cren. Msr. npunoii 542 S-Bi52Pb32Sn16 96 °C A 542
Crnen. msr. npumoii 612 S-Sn70Pb18In12 162 °C A 612
Cren. mar. npumnoii 700 S-Pb62Sn25Bi10Ag3 124-380 °C A 700
Msirkuii npunoii Alumet 265 S-Cd80Zn20 S-Cd80Zn20 265-280 °C A115

OTH NPUNION COCTABISIOT TOJBKO HEOOJIBIYIO YaCTh HALIEH MPOrpaMMbl TOCTABOK.

CrienpanbHbIe CIUIaBbI MOTYT OBITh HPOU3BEICHBI 10 3aIIPOCy KIHEHTA.

Bce crutaBsl MOTYT OBITBH TOCTABIICHBI B BUJIE ITPOBOJIOKHU, IIPYTOB, OPYCKOB, CIIMTKOB WM (DACOHHBIX JETaleH,
TaKoKe ¢ MOAXOmLIIMM (urocoM cootBetcTBytonmM DIN EN 29454-1.

Tpy6uatsie npunion CHEMET moryT ObITh ipon3sBeziens! ¢ coneprxkanuem 0,5-3,5 % durroca.

3arnpanmBaiiTe y HAC HY)KHBIC BaM CIICI[HAIbHbIC CIIIABBI.

These products represent only a small portion of our product range.

Special alloys can be manufactured upon customer's request.

All alloys can be supplied as solid wires, bars, rods, billets or preformed parts as well as with the corresponding
flux filling according to DIN EN 29454-1.

CHEMET flux cored solders can be manufactured with a flux content of 0.5-3.5 %

Feel free to contract us on any other special alloy.
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SOLDEEN-1 3.1.1.A
Kunxuit pmoc / Soldering fluid

SOLDEEN-KL 3.11A
Kupkuit piroc / Soldering fluid

Z-02 3.1.1.A
Kunxuit pmoc / Soldering fluid

A-014 3.22A
Kupkuit piroc / Soldering fluid

EXTAL 3.1.1.A
TMacra s naiiku / Soldering paste

LOTFETT 621 31.1.C
MasubHas nacra / Soldering grease

LOTFETT PURADIN 3.1.2.C
TMasubHas nacra / Soldering grease

LAVAR-21 3.1.1.A
Diiroc s msrkoi naiiku / Soldering flux

FLUX 65 3.2.1.A
Kunkuit pmoc / Soldering fluid

FLUX 55 212A
Kunkuit pmroc / Soldering fluid

FLUX 71 3.2.1.A
Kunkuit pmoc / Soldering fluid
ALUDEEN 212A

Diroc s msrkoid naiiku / Soldering flux

PASTIN SN 100 (Sn99,90) 3.1.1.C
TMacra s naiiku / Soldering paste

Pastin SN 40 (Pb60Sn40) 3.1.1.C
IMacra s naiiku / Soldering paste

TINNING 97-62 (Sn97Cu3) 3.1.1.C
TMacra s naiiku / Soldering paste

PULZIN SN 100 (Sn99,90) 3.1.1.B

MpPOMbBILIEHHOCTb U

Industry and Trade

Fluxes for soldering,
solder pastes and powder

F-SwW 21

F-SW 12

F-SW 12

F-SW11

F-SW 21

F-Sw 21

F-SW 22

F-Sw21

F-SW 13

F-SW 25

F-SW 13

F-IW 3

F-SW 21

F-Sw21

F-SW 21

F-SwW12

TTopowok juist Msrkoit maiiku / Soldering powder

PULZIN SN 40 (Pb60Sn40) 3.1.1.B

F-SW 12

Topomok st msirkoit maitku / Soldering powder

pemMmecno

dnocbl ang
MATKON NamnKu

YHuBepcanbHbIi KUIKUH (irroc.(kpoMe BHICOKOKaYeCTBEHHON
CTaJIN U aJTIOMHHH)

All purpose soldering fluid, except stainless steels and aluminium.

Pas6asisiemslii (IrOC 1T M3/1ETINH U3 METallIa M 0JI0Ba.
Dilutable soldering fluid for metal goods and pewter.

Diroc JUIL MEJTU, METHBIX CIIJIAaBOB U BI/ITpa)Kef/'I.
For soldering copper and copper alloys and lead glazing.

Diroc 1)1 BHICOKOKAYeCTBEHHOM CTal.
For soldering stainless steels.

ITacra juist maiiku 1000T0 MeTasIa, KpoMe aIFOMUHUS
Paste for soldering all metals except aluminium.

ITasmeHas macra JUIA TanKu MEIU U MEIHBIX CIIJIaBOB
Soldering grease for soldering copper and copper alloys.

ITasmpHAs macta JUIA TMaiKku MEIH U MCJIHBIX CIIJIaBOB
Soldering grease for soldering copper and copper alloys.

diroc U1 MKy MEIHBIX TPYO M IPOJYKINH U3 MeTalia
Flux for copper tubes and metal ware.

diroc 11st Ty>)kEHHON M BBICOKOKAYEeCTBEHHOM CTalln
Particularly suitable for soldering tinned stainless steel.

OpraHnyecKui KUAKAH (III0C TS HHIYKTHBHOW IAiKi 1
MIAHKHC TTOTPY>KeHHEM
Organic soldering fluid for induction and dip soldering.

}KI/IZ[KI/Iﬁ (bHIOC C COACPIKAHUEM aJIKOT'OJIs IJI BbIC.Ka4d. CTallk
Alcoholic soldering fluid for soldering stainless steels.

Diroc 11 MIATKOW TTAKK aTFOMUHUS U €r0 CIUIaBOB
For soldering aluminium and aluminium alloys.

ITacTa AT JTYKEHUS BCEX METAJIJIOB U ImacTa JJist MSTKOH MaKn
Tinning paste for all metals and soft solder paste.

ITacra AT JTYKEHUS BCEX METAJIJIOB U ImacTa st MSATKOU MaiKu
Tinning paste for all metals and soft solder paste.

ITacta JUISL JTY)KEHUS BCEX METAJIIOB U IJIs1 MSTKOH MaKn
Tinning paste for all metals and soft solder paste.

HOpOHIOK JUTA JIy’)KCHUA BCEX METAJJIOB, OCO6GHHO AT 9yryHa
Tinning powder for all metals, particularly cast iron.

HOpOI_HOK JUISL JTY’KEHUS BCEX METAJIIOB, 0coOeHHO JJISL 4yTyHa
Tinning powder for all metals, particularly cast iron.

F 001

F 002

F 008

F 007

F o011

F 040

F 041

F 027

F 065

F 055

F 020

F 026

F 156

F153

F 284

F 145

F 142



HALET FH 21
Topomok st TBEpHON Maiku /
Brazing powder

DETRO FH 21
Topomok st TBEpHON Maikuy /
Brazing powder

ROBA13 FH 21
TMopormmok a1 TBEpHON maiku /
Brazing powder
HARTLOTPASTE 404 FH 21
TMacra st TBEOI makiky /
Brazing paste

SEPTEM FH 21
Tlacra s TBEPIOH maiiku /
Brazing paste

HALETPASTE FH 21
TMacra st TBEPIOI Maiiku /
Brazing grease

BORAX FH 21
Topomok s TBEpHON Maiku /
Brazing powder

FLUX 899 FL 20
TMopormok st TBEpHON MalKu /
Brazing powder

ALUMINIUM FL10
HARTLOTPULVER 900
Topomok mast TBEpHON maiku /
Brazing powder

CHEMET FLUX FH 21
SPEZIAL

Kunxuii diroc st TBEPAOH maliku /
Brazing flux

CHEMET FLUX
STANDART
Kunkuii dutroc uist TBEPIOH maiiku /
Brazing flux

CHEMET FLUX
2000

Kunxuii duroc st TBEPAOH maliku /
Brazing flux

FH 21

FH 21

MpOMBILIEHHOCTb U
pemMmecino

Industry and Trade

dniocbl ana TBEpaon
namku

Fluxes for
brazing

Onroc st TBEPAOIL naiiku Beime 800 °C.
Flux for brazing solder above 800 °C.

®iroc st TBEPAOH natiku Beime 800 °C.
MUHUMaIBLHOE KOJIMYECTBO OCTATKOB (IrOCa.
Low residue flux for brazing solder above 800 °C

OC06€HHO JUTST MaKku CTajid, HAlIpUMEP: paMa BEJIOCUIIEa
Especially for brazing steel for instance bicycle frames.

YHuBepcanbHbIH (iroc uist TBEp0i maiiku Beime 800 °C.
All purpose flux for brazing solder above 800 °C.

Jlst tBépoii maiiku Beimre 800 °C.
Flux for brazing solder above 800 °C.

Dir0¢ ¢ MUHMMAJIbHBIMU OCTAaTKaMHU.
Low residue flux for brazing solder above 800 °C.

®Droc st TBEPO#L nmaiiku Beie 800 °C.
Taxoke [UIsi CBapKU IJIAMEHEM.

Chemet

Mbl obecneunBaem coeamnHeHus!

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

Flux for brazing solder above 800 °C. Also suited for flame welding.

He rurpockonmunsrii An.-droc.

400-700 °C

Oc00EHHO NOIXOANT AJIs MAHKK aTIOMHHHEBOH M CTAIBHOU MOCY/BL.

Non hygroscopicially Al-flux. Particularly suitable for
Al-kompenzbottom and stainless steel pots.

droc JUIS MMafKK aJIFIOMUHUS ¥ €r0 CIUIaBOB.
Brazing flux for aluminium and Al-alloys.

Kunkuit diaroc ¢ 70 % -biM conepkaHueM TBEPAOH (a3bl.
JI1s TaliK CTajy C TIOMOIIBIO PACTIBUTHTENS

Liquid flux with 70 % active substance for brazing steel

with flux carburettor equipment.

Kunxuit duroc ¢ 50 % -bIM conepkaHueM TBEPLOH a3kl
IIJ'IH MMalKu CTall C TIOMOIIBIO PACIIBUTATEIIA.

Liquid flux with 50% active substance for brazing steel
with flux carburettor equipment.

JKunkuit doroc 11st maiky CTalli ¢ MOMOIIBIO PACIIBUIUTEIIS.
<1 % meranona.

520-660 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

750-1100 °C

Liquid flux for brazing steel with flux carburettor equipment.

< 1 % methanol.

F 832

F 843

F 845

F 852

F 859

F 851

F 847

F 899

F 900

F 867

F 866

11
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FLISIL-NS-PASTE
IMacra yuist TBEPOIT Maiiku /
Silver brazing paste

FLISIL-NS-PASTE E
IMacra mist TBEPION maiiku /
Silver brazing paste

FLISIL-NS-PASTEA
IMacra st TBEPOI Haiiku /
Silver brazing paste

FLISIL-NS-PASTE S
Silberlotpaste /
Silver brazing paste

FLISIL-NS

FH 10

FH 10

FH 10

FH 12

FH 10

TMoporok jutst TBEPAO# maiiku /

Silver brazing powder

SILIN

FH 10

TMoporok jutst TBEPAO# maiiku /

Silver brazing powder

SILBERLOTPULVER 186

FH 10

TMoporok juist TBEPAO# maiiku /

Silver brazing powder

MpPOMbBILIEHHOCTb U
pemMmecno

Industry and Trade

dnockbl Ana Nnanku
cepebpsaHbIM npunoem

Silver brazing fluxes

YHuBepcaabHbIN (IFOC UL MalKH MeTalia, KpOMe aTIOMHHHSL.
All purpose flux for all metals except aluminium.

Jlnist maiiky TBEPABIX METAIIOB U BBICOKOKAYECTBEHHOW CTaN.
Suitable for brazing stainless steels and tungsten carbides.

Jlns naiiku Menu, atyHu, 6poHssl (He Ai.-bponsa).

ITpn nipodeccroHanbHOI Naiike, IaATyHb MOYTH HE MOJTydaeT
KpacHoro orreHka. (136erats neperpesa)

For brazing copper, brass and bronze (not Al-bronze).

If used properly, no discoloring of brass (avoid overheating).

Jlnst maiiky TBEPABIX METAIIOB U BBICOKOKAYECTBEHHOW CTaIN.
Suitable for brazing stainless steels and tungsten carbides.

ZIJ'IH Maiky Bcex METaJIOB, KPOME AJIFTOMUHUS.
Suitable for all metals except aluminium.

Oco0eHHO MOAXOIUT ISl TAWKH TOJICTBIX JieTalleH.
BEIHOCITMBOCTE K TTOBBIIICHHBIM TeMIIEpaTypam.
Particularly suitable for bulky workpieces.
Higher temperature resistance.

Oco0eHHO 1711 HU3KUX TeMIIepaTyp.
Especially for low temperatures.

550-800 °C

550-800 °C

550-800 °C

550-850 °C

550-800 °C

550-850 °C

550-700 °C

F 802

F 805

F 804

F 806

F 801

F 808

F 812
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MpPOMbBILIEHHOCTb U
pemecno

Industry and Trade

dochopHble TBEpAbIE NPUNOU C
copepxxaHueM u 6e3
copepxaHusa cepebpa

Phosphorus brazing
alloys with and
without silver

TeépAabi npunou ISO 17672 1044 1SO 3677 MPOYHOCTU
CP-1 CuP 182 CP 201

(L-CuP8) B-Cu92P-710/770 720 °C 8,0 g/cm?® 250 MIla B 920
CP-3 CuP 180 CP 202

(L-CuP7) B-Cu93P-710/820 730 °C 8,1g/cm?® 250 MITa B 921
CP-6 CuP179  CP 203

(L-CuP6) B-Cu94P-710/890 760 °C 8,1g/cm?® 250 MIla B 922
CHEMET P-II CuP279 CP105

(L-Ag2P)  B-Cu92PAg-645/825 740 °C 8,1g/cm?® 250 MIla B 849
CHEMET P-Ia CuP 281 CP104

(L-Ag5P)  B-Cu89PAg-645/815 710 °C 8,2 g/cm® 250 MIla B 846
CHEMET P-I CuP284 CP102

(L-Agl5P) B-Cu80AgP-645/800 700 °C 8,4 g/cm® 250 MIla B 845
CHEMET P-18 CuP286 CP101

(L-Agl8P) B-Cu75AgP-645 650 °C 8,5 g/cm’ 250 MIla B 851
LOSIL 100 CuP 386 CP 302 B-Cu86SnP-650/700 700 °C 8,1g/cm?® 250 MIla B 925
LOSIL 200 CuP 389 CP301 B-Cu92PSb-690/825 740 °C 8,1g/cm?® 250 MIla B 924
LOSIL 500 CuP283a CP103 B-Cu87PAg(Ni)-645/725 690 °C 8,2 g/cm’ 250 MIla B 917

[pu maiike Meau ¢ Meablo, Gutioc He ucrnoibyercs (uckmouenue Losil 100-500). [lnst naiikin GpoH30BBIX M MEHBIX CIUIABOB, TAKHX, KaK
HapIUMep JaTyHb, HyXeH ¢uroc s BEproit maiiku ,,FLISIL-NS-PASTE®, xotopsiii coorBetcTByeT ctanaapty FH 10 / DIN EN 1045.
BslnenepedncieHHbIe TBEP/bIC IPHIION HEIb3s UCIOIb30BATh JUI MATEPHAIIOB C COJEPKaHHEM (GeppHTa, CO CIIaBaMH HUKENSA U C MEAHBIMH
CIIaBaMH, KOTOPBIC COEPIKAT HUKEIIb.

For brazing copper on copper a flux is not necessary (exept Losil 100 - 500). Copper alloys as red brass or brass can be brazed with a
silver brazing flux like ,, FLISIL-NS-PASTE" according to type FH 10/ DIN EN 1045. All above mentioned brazing alloys are not allowed

to be used for ferrite materials, nickel alloys or copper alloys containing nickel. 13
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TBEPAbIM NpUNoun

MpOMBILUNIEHHOCTb U
pemMmecino

TBépAablie cepebpsaHbie
npunoun

Industry and Trade

Silver brazing alloys

I1SO 3677

NMPOYHOCTU

AG-5

AG -12

AG-20

AG-25

AG-44

AG-30

AG-49

AG-49-Cu
KF-60

KF-56

KF-55

KF-45

KF-40

KF-34

KF-30

KF-25

AG-72

AG-85

ISO 17672 1044
Ag205  AG208
(L-Ag5)
Ag212  AG207
(L-Agl2)
- AG 206
(L-Ag20)
Ag255  AG205
(L-Ag25)
Ag244  AG203
(L-Agdd)
Ag 230 AG 204
(L-Ag30)
Ag249  AG 502
(L-Agd9)
- AG 101
(L-Ag60Sn)
Ag 156 AG 102
(L-Ag55Sn)
Ag 155 AG 103
(L-Ag55Sn)
Ag 145 AG 104
(L-Ag45Sn)
Ag 140 AG 105
(L-Ag40Sn)
Ag 134 AG 106
(L-Ag34Sn)
Ag 130 AG 107
(L-Ag30Sn)
Agl25  AG108
(L-Ag25Sn)
Ag 272 AG 401
(L-Ag72)
Ag485  AG501
(L-Ag85)

B-Cu55ZnAg(Si)-820/870

B-Cu48ZnAg(Si)-800/830

B-Cu44ZnAg(Si)-690/810

B-Cu40ZnAg-700/790

B-Ag44CuZn-675/735

B-Cu38ZnAg-680/765

B-Ag49CuZnMnNi-680/705
B-Ag49CuZnMnNi-670/690

B-Ag60CuZnSn-620/685

B-Ag56CuZnSn-620/655

B-Ag55ZnCuSn-630/660

B-Ag45CuZnSn-640/680

B-Ag40CuZnSn-650/710

B-Cu36AgZnSn-630/730

B-Cu36ZnAgSn-665/755

B-Cu40ZnAgSn-680/760

B-Ag72Cu-780

B-Ag85Mn-960/970

860 °C

830 °C

810 °C

780 °C

730 °C

750 °C

690 °C
690 °C

680 °C

650 °C

660 °C

670 °C

690 °C

710 °C

740 °C

750 °C

780 °C

960 °C

8,4 g/cm®

8,6 g/cm?®

8,7 g/cm?®

8,8 g/cm®

9,1g/cm?®

8,9 g/cm?®

8,9 g/cm?®
9,0 g/cm?®

9,6 g/cm?®

9,5 g/cm®

9,4 g/cm?

9,2 g/cm®

9,1g/cm?®

9,0 g/cm’

8,7g/cm’®

8,7 g/cm’

10,0 g/cm’

9,4 g/cm®

400 MITa

400 MITa

400 MITa

400 MITa

450 MIla

400 MITa

300 MIla
300 MITa

450 MIla

400 MITa

400 MIIa

400 MIIa

360 MIla

430 MIla

380 MIla

380 MIla

450 MIa

320 MIla

B 815

B 816

B 817

B 818

B 819

B 822
B 861

B 826

B 827

B 828

B 830

B 831

B 832

B 837

B 834

B 820

B 821
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MpOMBbILLIEHHOCTb U
pemecno

Industry and Trade

Teépable u cepebpaHble NpUNou
NOKpbITbie (hJIIOCOM

Flux coated brazing alloys
with and without silver

MESSING 60 - UF Cu 670 CU 303
(L-CuZn40) B-Cu60Zn(Si)(Mn)-870/900 TEMHO-PO30BBIiA FH 21 UF 907

SONDERMESSING 39 - UF  Cu 680 CU 306
(L-CuZn39Sn) B-Cu59ZnSn(Ni)(Mn)(Si)-870/890 sxénrrii FH 21 UF 908

NEUSILBER - UF Cu773 CU 305
(L-CuNil0Zn42) B-Cu48ZnNi(Si)-890/920 CHUHHH FH 21 UF 911

ALUMINIUM 13 - UF Al 112 AL 104
(SG-AIlSi12) B-Al88Si-575/585 Genplii FL 20 UF 953

Cep. npunoii KF-56 - UF Ag 156 AG 102
(L-Ag55Sn) B-Ag56CuZnSn-620/655 3eIEHBIH FH 10 UF 827

Cep. npunoii KF-55 - UF Ag 155 AG 103
(L-Ag55Sn) B-Ag55ZnCuSn-630/660 PO30BBII FH 10 UF 828

Cep. npunoii KF-45 - UF Ag 145 AG 104
(L-Ag45Sn) B-Ag45CuZnSn-640/680 ¢uonerosbIit FH 10 UF 830

Cep. npumoii KF-40 - UF Ag 140 AG 105
(L-Ag40Sn) B-Ag40CuZnSn-650/710 KkobanbToBo-3enénblii  FH 10 UF 831

Cep. npunoii KF-34 - UF Ag 134 AG 106
(L-Ag34Sn) B-Cu36AgZnSn-630/730 cerio-kopuunesslii  FH 10 UF 832

Cep. npunoii KF-30 - UF Ag 130 AG 107
(L-Ag30Sn) B-Cu36ZnAgSn-665/755 cephlit FH 10 UF 837

Cep. npunoii AG-49 - UF Ag 449 AG 502
(L-Ag49) B-Ag49ZnCuMnNi-680/705 CHUHHH FH 10 UF 822

Cep. npunoii AG-44 - UF Ag 244 AG 203
(L-Ag44) B-Ag44CuZn-675/735 OpaHKEBbIH FH 10 UF 819

Cep. npunoii AG-20 - UF - AG 206
(L-Ag20) B-Cu44ZnAg(Si)-690/810 tutaHoBo-oparkesslii  FH 10 UF 817

BelmienepeyncieHHbie TBEPIBIC IPHUIIOH € MOKPBITHEM (IIFOCa : TOJCTHIN, TOHKUIT U OYeHb TOHKHIT CIoi itroca.
These flux coating brazing alloys can be delivered thick, thin or special thin.
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MpOMBILLNIEHHOCTb U

Industry and Trade

Teépable npunou

Brazing alloys

pemecino

MESSING 60
SONDERMESSING 39

SONDERMESSING-
DRILLDRAHT

NEUSILBER
KUPFER KT-8
KUPFER 915
KUPFER 903
BRONZE KT-60
BRONZE KT-120
ALUMINIUM 13

Cu 670
Cu 680

Cu 680
Cu 773
Cu 511
Cu 541
Cu 188
Cu 922
Cu 925
Al 112

L-CuZn40
L-CuZn39Sn

L-CuZn39Sn
L-CuNil0Zn42
SG-CuSn
SG-CuSi3
SG-CuAg
SG-CuSn6
SG-CuSnl2
SG-AISi12

CU 303
CU 306

CU 306
CU 305

CU 201
CU 202
AL 104

B-Cu60Zn(Si)(Mn)-870/900
B-Cu59ZnSn(Ni) (Mn)(Si)-870/890

B-Cu59ZnSn(Ni) (Mn)(Si)-870/890
B-Cu48ZnNi(Si)-890/920
B-Cu99Sn(Mn) (Ni)-1020/1050
B-Cu96SiMn-910/1025
B-Cu99(Ag)-1070/1080
B-Cu94Sn(P)-910/1040
B-Cu88Sn(P)-825/990
B-Al88Si-575/585

900 °C
900 °C

900 °C
910 °C
1050 °C
1040 °C
1080 °C
1040 °C
990 °C
580 °C

B 907
B 908

B 927
Boll
B 904
B 915
B 903
B 905
B 906
B 953
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MpOMBILLIEHHOCTb U
pemMmecino

Industry and Trade

Teépable npunou
Welding wire

ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT 1 SG-Al99,8 B-Al199,8-660 660 °C B 951
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT 2 SG-Al199,5 B-Al199,5-660 660 °C B 955
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT 5 SG-AlSi5 B-Al95Si-575/630 630 °C B 952
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT Ti SG-AI199,5Ti B-Al199,5(Ti)-650/660 660 °C B 954
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT Mg3 SG-AlMg3 B-Al97Mg(Mn) (Ti)-580/640 640 °C B 956
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT Mg5 SG-AlMg5 B-Al95Mg(Mn) (Ti)-560/630 630 °C B 958
ALUMINIUM-
SCHWEISSDRAHT Mg4,5 SG-AlMg4,5Mn B-Al94MgMn (Ti) (Cr)-560/630 630 °C B 959
AUTOGEN- DIN EN 12536 CBapka B MaIIMHOCTPOCHHUH, alIapaTOCTPOCHHUH, CranmapTabie B 976
SCHWEISSDRAHT G I KOTJIOCTPOCHHH, TPyOOCTPOCHUH U aBTOMHIYCTPHH. TPeOOBaHMUS

Joint-welding in engine construction, chemical equipment Normal

construction, boiler construction, pipework and in requirements

vehicle construction.
AUTOGEN- DIN EN 12536 CBapka B MAIIMHOCTPOCHHUH, alNapaTOCTPOCHUH, INoBbIIeHHBIC B 977
SCHWEISSDRAHT G II KOTJIIOCTPOCHHH, TPYOOCTPOCHUH U aBTOUHIYCTPHH. TPEOOBAHMUS

Joint-welding in engine construction, chemical equipment ~ With higher

construction, boiler construction, pipework and in requirements

vehicle construction.
AUTOGEN- DIN EN 12536 CBapka B MaIIMHOCTPOCHHUH, AIMapaTOCTPOCHHUH, Beicokue B 978
SCHWEISSDRAHT G III KOTJIIOCTPOCHHH, TPYOOCTPOCHUH U aBTOWHIYCTPHH. TPEOOBAHMUS

Joint-welding in engine construction, chemical equipment ~ With high

construction, boiler construction, pipework and in requirements

vehicle construction.



Chemet

Mbl obecneunBaem coeamnHeHus!

ConHeyHble TeXHONOrnn
Solar Technology

Msarkue npunowu, TBépablie
npunoun, nachl

Soft solders, brazing alloys, fluxes

PASTIN 888 Msirkast macra Jiuisl MaiKyd MU B COTHEYHBIX TEXHOIOTHUAX F 157
(MezHbIe TPYOBI U MEHBIE JIUCTBI a0COPOEPOB).
Solder paste. Soldering of copper used in the solar industry.
S-Sn97Cu3 / DIN EN ISO 9453 - 1.1.3.C / DIN EN 29454-1

CHEMET CP-6 CuP 179 DochopHbI TBEPABIIT MPHUIOH TSI TallKK MEAHBIX TpyO. Pabouas Temmepatypa 760 °C. B 922
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 760 °C.
CP 203 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu94P-710/890 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-CuP6)

CHEMET P-II CuP 279 ®DocdopHblii TBEPIBII MPUIIOI ¢ copepKaHUEM cepedpa Uil MaiKu MeTHbIX TPYO. B 849
Pabouas Temneparypa 740 °C.
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 740 °C.
CP 105 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu92PAg-645/825 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag2P)

CHEMET P-Ia CuP 281 DochopHbIil TBEPIBII IPHIIO C COAEPKAHUEM cepedpa TSl MaiKi METHBIX TPYO. B 846
Pabouas Temmeparypa 710 °C.
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 710 °C.
CP 104 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu89PAg-645/815 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag5P)

CHEMET P-1 CuP 284 DochopHbIii TBEPIBII TPHUIIOIT € COAEPKAHUEM cepeOpa s Maiiku MEIHBIX TPYO. B 845
Pabouas temmneparypa 700 °C.
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 700 °C.
CP 102 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu80AgP-645/800 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag15P)

CHEMET P-18 CuP 286 DochopHbIil TBEPIBII TPHUIIO C COAEPKAHUEM cepedpa TSl MAaKi METHBIX TPYO. B 851
Pabouas temmneparypa 650 °C.
Phosphorus brazing alloy for copper pipe plumbing. Working temperature 650 °C.
CP 101 / DIN EN 1044 - B-Cu75AgP-645 / DIN EN ISO 3677 - (L-Ag18P)

Flisil-NS-Paste TlacTa my1s maiiku cepeOpsIHBIM MPHIIOEM BCEX METAILIOB B YCTAHOBICHHU MEIHBIX TPYO. F 802
Silver brazing paste for all metals for copper pipe plumbing. FH 10/ DIN EN 1045

18



Mbl He nykaBum! Mbl noCcTaBasem
TOJIbKO KaYeCTBEeHHYIO0 NMPOoAYKLNUIO!

Zertifiziert nach:

We do not play around. ' %
We only.supply strong bondings.

OobecrieueHre TOBAPOM BBICOKOTO Ka4eCTBa SBJISCTCS JIJIsl HAC IPUOPUTETOM. MBI He
TpeyIaraeéM COMHUTEIBHYIO TTPOAYKITHIO, HE OTBEUYAIONIYIO HAIITMM CTaHIapTaM.
Oco6oe BHUMaHKE yJIENIAETCs MPOLECCY MPOM3BOACTRA. TINaTeIbHOE TECTUPOBAHHE

MaTtepurajia U €ro NpuMCHCHUEC Ja€T HAM ITOBOJ, 3asBUTh:
MbI IIPOMU3BOJUM BBICOKOKQYECTBEHHBIN TOBap!

Hamra komnereHTHas rpynmna COTpyAHUKOB IIOMOXKET BaM cienaTs npaBHIbHBIN
BBIOOp HYXHOTO Matepuaia. Ecin y Bac BOZHUKHYT BOTIPOCHI, TO 3BOHUTE HAM HITH

oceTuTe Ha Haul BeOcaiiT: www.chemet.de

Providing high quality products is our top priority. Nothing leaves our
building that has not proven to be reliable. We refuse to offer any questionable
solution that does not come up to our standards. Careful design procedures
for product development combined with extensive material and live tests will

convince our customers:
Only top quality products pass the test!

Our competent customer service team will be able to help you find the right
product for the right application. Should you still have questions: Just call us
or visit our website: www.chemet.de
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